
Grant Creek Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: December 3, 2019 
Time: 7:00 p.m.  
Location: Best Western Plus Grant Creek Inn 
5280 Grant Creek Road, Missoula, MT 59808 

________________________________________________________________ 
 

1. Wildfire Preparedness Update--Maxwell Rebholz, Missoula County Wildfire Preparedness Coordinator, Office of 
Emergency Management; Chris (CJ) Johnson, Project leader, Wildfire Adapted Missoula 

 
2. Canyon Creek Park Plans – Kathy Weaver 

 
3. Grant Creek Trail Hazard Tree Removal – Bert Lindler 

 

4. Update on Additional Southbound Lane Grant Creek Road at I-90 Interchange - Bert Lindler  
 

5. Questions and Answers for City Council Members  
 

6. Leadership Team Elections for the following neighborhoods: Prospect, Prospect Meadows, Glen Eagle, Grantland 
Landowners, Grantland- Colorado Gulch, Lime Springs, Grantland 1-10, Area Outside Association, Cottonwoods, 
At Large No. 1, Business Representative, Community Forum Representative, Community Forum Alternate, 
Windsor Park 
 

7. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator  jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Max Rebholz, Office of Emergency Management mrebholz@missoulacounty.us 880-8090  
Chris (CJ) Johnson    chris.m.johnson@usda.gov 529-7751 
Mirtha Becerra, Ward 2 Council Member  mbecerra@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-7900 
Jordan Hess, Ward 2 Council Member  jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-4050 
Grant Creek NC Leadership Team   grantcreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org   
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